FINANCIAL EXPRESS

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



INDIAN TONERS & DEVELOPERS LTD.

(CIN NO. L74993UP1990PLC015721)
Regd. Office: 10.5 Km Milestone, Rampur
Bareilly Road, Rampur-244 901 (U.P.)
E-Maii ID - info@indlantoners.com,
Website: www.indiantoners.com
Phone No. 0595-2356271
Fax No. 0595-2356273
NOTICE

Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 47 (1) (a) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at New Delhi on Saturday, 20th May, 2017 at 11.00 a.m. to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2017.

for Indian Toners & Developers Limited

Place : New Delhi S. C. Singhal Dated : 08.05.2017 Company Secretary

SES (iv), (v), (vi)

, 2016

ESH

was listed on the Uttar oard of India ("SEBI"). ck Exchange ("NSE"). iseling service to other

L was Rs. 24,50,000/quity shares issued by ster hold 29,400 equity er, 2016, KMLL had 12

L's Net Worth and Net

(Rs. in Lacs) 31.03.2014 (udited) Rs.

24.5

(19.58)

("SEBI Circular"), has he DB. As provided in appointed, on April 10, t Banking Company as ing into consideration and has determined the vailable for inspection de date of this Public

holders at a price of Rs. ker as Stated Above. ransfer Deed is being ers of the Company on

e Transfer Deed to the

Dhanuka Agritech Limited

Regd. Office: 82, Abhinash Mansion, 1* Floor, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110 005 (India), P.: +91-11-6465 6800-802, Board: +91-124-3838500, Fax: +91-124-3838888 E-mail: investors@dhanuka.com, Website: www.dhanuka.com

CIN:L24219DL1985PLC020126

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 33 the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday, 19th May, 2017 at 11:30 a.m. at Company's Corporate Office at 14th Floor, Building No.5A, Phase III, DLF Cyber City, Gurgaon (HRY)-122 002 to consider inter-alia the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended 31th March, 2017 and to recommend dividend for FY 16-17.

By order of the Board Dhanuka Agritech Limited

Place: Gurgaon Dated: 8th May, 2017 Sd/-Kapil Garg Company Secretary

PUBLIC NOTICE

per Rule 19 (2) of The Delhi Cooperative Societies Rules, 2007, this is for public information that (1). Mrs. Nupoor Mittal & Mr. Ashish Singla joint membership No. 180, r/o B-1/276, Yamuna Vihar, Delhi 110053, (2). Mrs. Anju Gupta W/o Sh. Amit Gupta, Membership No. 170, r/o QU/192-A. Pitam Pura, Delhi-110088 and (3). Mr. Pankaj Sharma S/o Sh. O.P. Sharma Membership No.-165, r/o House No. 96, First Floor, Pkt-II, Sector-24, Rohini, Delhi-110088 allwere members of Indian Statistical Institute Co-operative Group Housing Society Ltd. (Regn No. 870 (GH) having its office at 175, Vardhman Mkt. Plaza, Plot No. 30, Community Centre Road No. 44, Pitam Pura, Delhi 110034 have resigned from memberships of the society. Managing committee of society accepted their resignations in its meeting held on 24.04.2017 and made all payments through account payee cheque/s to them. Sd/-

> (R.A. GUPTA) SECRETARY

Classifieds

PERSONAL

I, Anika Agarwal w/o Gaurrav Pathak r/o D-14, Sector-1, Defence Colony, Dehradun, Uttrakhand, 248001 have changed my name to ANNIKAA AGARWAL.

0040398520-1

I, Jasmeen Kaur d/o Inder pal singh r/o B-57, Jhilmil Colony, Vivek Vihar, Delhi-95 have changed my name to Jasmine Kaur Nagi.

0040398522-1

I, Rajesh Kumar Juneja s/o Om Prakash Juneja r/o House no.12 (FF), Road no.-27, East Punjabi Bagh, Delhi 110026 have changed my name to RAJESH KUMAR s/o Om Prakash.

0040398521-1

I, Sarabjeet Kaur, D/o Kesar Singh, & W/o-Harjeet Singh (mother of Gurleen Kaur), R/o-Ho.No.31, Near-Rama Mandi, Professor-Colony, Jalandhar-Cantt., Jalandhar, Punjab-144005, has changed my name to Jatinder Kaur,for all legal purpose. 00340398643-2

CBI nails nine shell firms in NSEL scam

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA New Delhi, May 8

THE CBI HAS found the role of nine shell companies, including several defaulters, for allegedly diverting proceeds related to the National Spot Exchange Limited (NSEL) scam to other avenues.

The agency, in its probe of bank frauds, has found that NSEL run by FTIL rpt FTIL was allegedly using nine shell companies namely Brinda Commodity, Tavishi Enterprises, Mohan India, PD Agro Processors, Dunar Foods, White Water Foods, ARK Imports, Vimaladevi Agrotech and Yathuri Associates.

While the agency has prosecuted these companies on charges of cheating and corruption, it will also share its findings with specialised agencies like SFIO, income tax and the Enforcement Directorate among others.

BAID LEASING AND FINANCE CO. LTD.

Regd. Office: "Baid House" IInd Floor, 1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur-06, • Ph.: 921401885 E.: baidfinance@baidgroup.in • W.: www.baifc.com, CIN: L65910RJ1991PLC006391

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, May 16, 2017 at 4.00 P.M., at the registered office of the Company at "Baid House", 2nd Floor, 1, Tara Nagar, Ajmer Road, Jaipur-302 006, inter alia to consider: (1.) The Audited Financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2017 and to take on record Auditor's report thereon. (2) To recommend a final dividend, if any, for the financial year ended March 31, 2017. This Intimation is also available on Company's website at www.baifc.com and on Stock Exchanges' website at www.bseindia.com.

Date: 08.05.2017 Place: Jaipur

CS Namrata Sajnani Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

SRS FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office: SRS Tower, 306, 3rd Floor, Near Metro Station Mewla Maharajpur, G.T. Road, Faridabad, (NCR Delhi)- 121003
T: 0129-4323100 F: 0129-4323195 CIN: - L74899HR1994PLC040440
E: rakhimehta@srsparivar.com W: www.srsparivar.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company, interalia, for approval of audited financial results for the year ended 31st March, 2017 will be held on Wednesday, 17th May, 2017 at 2:30 P.M. at the Registered Office of the Company at SRS Tower, 3rd Floor, Near Metro Station Mewla Maharajpur, G.T. Road, Faridabad, NCR Delhi-121003.

Further, we hereby inform you that as per the Company's Code of Conduct to Regulate, Monitor and Report Trading by Insiders formulated and adopted under the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time, the Trading Window for the purpose of transacting in Company's Shares will be closed with immediate effect and shall be opened 48 hours after the information is made public.

Accordingly, all the designated employees (including Directors) of the Company are intimated not to trade in the Company's shares during the aforesaid period of closure of Trading Window.

Delhi Metro raises fares; minimum to be ₹10, maximum ₹50



PRESS TRUST OF INDIA New Delhi, May 8

STARTING WEDNESDAY, A Metro ride in Delhi will cost you nearly double the amount it currently does, with the authorities announcing a steep, two-phase hike in passenger fares on Monday.

The new minimum fare will be ₹10, up from ₹8, while the maximum would be ₹50 till September, and ₹60 from October, as against the existing ₹30, metro chief spokesperson Anuj Dayal told a press conference.

tal of six fore clobe as again

चौहान, जोगिन्दर सिंह घालता, प्रेम राज, वाकामुला चंद्रशेखर, लवण कुमार रोच और राम प्रकाश भाटिया शामिल है। वीरभद्र दंपति 22 मई को विशष न्यायाधीश वीरेंद्र कुमार गोयल

खिलाफ दाखिल आखिरी रिपोर्ट में 225 गवाहों और 442 दस्तावेजों का जिक्र है।

धानुका एग्रीटेक लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालयः 82, अभिनाश मेनशन, प्रथम तल, जोशी रोड, करोलबाग, नई दिल्ली

110005 (भारत), फोन: +91-11-6465 6800-802, बोर्ड: +91-124-3838500, फैक्स: +91-124-

इंडियन टोनर्स एंड डेवलपर्स लि. पंजी. कार्यालय: 10.5 किमी. माइलस्टोन, रामपुर-बरेली रोड, रामपुर- 244901 (उ.प्र.)

E-mail ID: info@indiantoners.com, website: www.indiantoners.com Phone No. 0595-2356271 Fax No. 0595-2356273 共교司

सबी (एलओडीआर) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 (1) (ए) के अनुसार एतदृद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक नई दिल्ली में शानिवार, 20 मई, 2017 को 11.00 बच्चे पूर्वामें शानिवार तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लिए कंपनी के अंकेक्षित विज्ञीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन किए जाएंगे।

तिथि: 8.5.2017

इंडियन टोनर्स एंड डेवलपर्स लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ता./-स्थानः नई दिल्ली एस.सी. सिंघल 383888 इ-मेल: investors@dhanuka.com बेवसाइट: www.dhanuka.com, CIN:L24219DL1985PLC020126

एतद्द्वारा सृचित किया जाता है कि सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अनुपालन में कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक शुक्रवार, 19 मई, 2017 को 11.30 पूर्वो. में कम्पनी के कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालय 14यां तल, बिल्डिंग नं. 5 ए, फेज-III, डीएलएफ साईबर सिटी, गुड़गांव (हिर.)-122002 में आयोजित की जाएगी जिसमें 31 मार्च, 2017 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वित्त वर्ष के अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों तथा एफवाई 16-17 के लिए लाभांश की सिफारिश की जाएगी।

बोर्ड के आदेश से धानुका एग्रीटेक लिमिटेड के लिए हस्ता./-

स्थानः गुड़गांव तिथ्राः ८ मई, २०१७ कपिल गर्ग कंपनी सचिव

भारत निधि लिमिटेड

. कंपनी सचिव

CIN: L74899DL1942PLC000644 पंजीकृत कार्यालयः पहली मंज़िल, एक्सप्रेस बिल्डिंग, 9—10, बहादुरं शाह ज़फर मार्ग, नई दिल्ली — 110002 दूरमाष सं.: 91,11.43562982, वेबसाइट: www.bharatnidhi.com,

—मेल आईडी: bharatnidhi1@gmail.com
सचना

सूचना संबंधः निवेशक शिक्षा एवं सुरक्षा निधि (आईईपीएफ) में कम्पनी के इक्विटी शेयरों का हस्तांतरण

कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 124(6) के साथपठित निवेशक शिक्षा एवं संरक्षा कोश प्राधिकरण (लेखाकंन, लेखापरीक्षा, अंतरण और वापसी) के संशोधन नियम, 2017 (आईईपीएफ नियम) अनुसरण मेंसदस्यों को एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि ऐसे सभी शेयर, जिनके संबंध में निरंतर सात वर्षों या उससे अधिक की अवधि से लामांश का भुगतान नहीं किया गया है या शेयरधारकों द्वारा कोई दावा नहीं किया गया है, को आईईपीएफ नियमों के अनुसार कम्पनी द्वारा निवेशक शिक्षा एवं सुरक्षा निधि (आईईपीएफ) को हस्तांतिरत किया जाएगा।

कथित नियमों की आवश्यकताओं के अनुपालन में, कम्पनी नेउन शेयरधारकों को अपने लाभांश का तुरंत दावा करने हेतु उचित कार्रवाई करने के लिए व्यक्तिगत तौर पर सूचना भेजी है जिनके शेयर आईईपीएफ अकाउंट को हस्तांतिरत किए जाने योग्य हैं। ऐसे शेयरधारकों और आईईपीएफ खाते को हस्तांतिरत किए जाने वाले शेयरों का आवश्यक विवरण कम्पनी की वेबसाइट http://bharatnidhi.com/Page123112bharatnidhiwebpage.html पर उपलब्ध हैं।

भौतिक प्रारूप में शेयर धारण करने वाले संबंधित शेयरधारक, जिनके शेयर आईईपीएफ खाते को हस्तांतरित किए जाने हैं, कृपया नोट करें कि आईईपीएफ नियमों के अनुसार कम्पनी आईईपीएफ खाते में शेयरों के अंतरण के प्रयोजन हेतु उनके द्वारा धारित मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र(त्रों) के स्थान पर डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र(त्रों) जारी करेगी और डुप्लीकेट शेयर जारी होने पर मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जो आपके नाम पर पंजीकृत है, स्वतः ही निरस्त हो जाएगा और यह गैर-विनिमय माना जाएगा। संबंधित शेयरधारक इस बात को भी नोट करें कि कम्पनी द्वारा अपनी वेबसाइट पर अपलोड किया गया विवरण मान्य होगा और कम्पनी द्वारा नियमों के अनुसार आईईपीएफ अकाउंट में शेयरों के हस्तांतरण के प्रयोजन हेतु डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र(त्रों) को जारी करने के संबंध में पर्याप्त सूचना मानी जाएगी।

सभी संबंधित शेयरधारकों से अनुरोध है कि वे वित्तीय वर्ष 2009—10 से अपना शेष बचा अदावाकृत लाभांश वारंट तुरंत भुना लें जिससे कथित शेयर आईईपीएफ अकाउंट में हस्तांतरित न किए जा सकें। यदि कम्पनी को 31 मई, 2017 तक या उससे पूर्व अथवा ऐसी कोई बढ़ाई गई तिथि तक कोई पत्राचार प्राप्त नहीं होता है तो कम्पनी आईईपीएफ नियमों में विनिर्दिष्ट आवश्यकताओं का पालन करते हुए निर्धारित प्रक्रिया के अनुसार ऐसे शेयर आईईपीएफ खाते में हस्तांतरित कर देगी। शेयरधारक कृपया नोट करें कि आईईपीएफ अकाउंट में शेयर हस्तांतरण के बाद ऐसे शेयरों पर उपार्जित लाभ, यदि कोई हो, सहित कोई भी दावा आईईपीएफ नियमों हारा निर्धारित प्रक्रिया का पालन करते हुए आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण के पास किया जा सकता है।

इस विषय और आईईपीएफ नियमों पर किसी भी पूछताछ के लिए शेयरधारक अपनी पूछताछ कम्पनी के ई-मेलः bharatnidhi1@gmail.com पर भेज सकते हैं या इसके रिजस्ट्रार एंड शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेंट (आरएंडटी एजेंट), मैसर्स स्काईलाइन फाइनेंशियल सर्विसेस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, डी-153/ए, प्रथम तल, ओखला इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेज-1, नेई दिल्ली-110020, फोन-011-64732681/88, ई-मेलः parveen@skylinerta.com से सम्पर्क कर सकते हैं।

स्थानः नई दिल्ली दिनांकः 02.05.2017 भारत निधि लिमिटेड के लिए (दिव्या कोहली) कंपनी सचिव

shall be allocated on a proportionate basis to Qualified Instituti provided that our Company and the Selling Shareholders shall, in c 60% of the QIB Category to Anchor Investors on a discretionary Regulations ("Anchor Investor Portion"), of which one-third shall subject to valid Bids being received from domestic Mutual Funds a Price. Further, 5% of the QIB Category (excluding the Anchor Invest on a proportionate basis only to Mutual Funds, and the remainder allocation on a proportionate basis to all QIBs (other than Anchor Ir to valid Bids being received at or above the Issue Price. Further, available for allocation on a proportionate basis to Non-Institutional Issue shall be available for allocation to Retail Individual Investigation Regulations, subject to valid Bids being received at or above the Anchor Investors) are required to mandatorily utilise the Application process providing details of their respective ASBA accounts in whi blocked by the SCSBs. Anchor Investors are not permitted to pa process. For details, see section titled "Issue Procedure" on page 39 Bidders/Applicants should ensure that DP ID, PAN and the Clie Application Form. The DP ID, PAN and Client ID provided in the Bic the DP ID, PAN and Client ID available in the Depository database. liable to be rejected. Bidders/Applicants should ensure that the be Application Form is active. Bidders/Applicants should note that on ti provided in the Bid cum Application Form, the Bidder/Applicant Depositories to provide to the Registrar to the Issue, any Bidder/Applicant as available on the records of the depositories. among other things, for giving Allotment Advice or unblocking of ASE related to the Issue. Bidders/Applicants are advised to update any available in the records of the Depository Participant to ensure acc failure to update the Demographic Details would be at the Bidders/A

CONTENTS OF THE MEMORANDUM OF ASSOCIATION OF OBJECTS: For information on the main objects and other objects of see "History and Certain Corporate Matters" on page 155 of the R Association of our Company. The Memorandum of Association of inspection in relation to the Issue. For further details, see "Material on page 479 of the RHP.

BOOK RUNNING LEAD MANAG

KARVY INVESTMENT BANKING

Karvy Investor Services Limited
Karvy House, 46, Avenue 4
Street No. 1, Banjara Hills,
Hyderabad - 500 034, Telangana
Tel: +91 40 23428774
Fax: +9140 23374714
E-mail: cmg@karvy.com
Investor grievance e-mail: igmbd@karvy.com
Website: www.karvyinvestmentbanking.com
Contact person: P. Balraj / Avinash Palivela
SEBI Registration No.: MB/INM000008365

MOTHAT O

Motilal Oswal Inv Motilal Oswal Tow Opposite Parel 5 Tel: +91 22 3980 Fax: +91 22 3980 E-mail: psppl.ipo@ Investor grievance Website: www.mo Contact person: K SEBI Registration *Formerly Motilal

NOTICE TO INVESTORS: Under the section titled "Basis for Issue based on diluted EPS for the year ended March 31, 2016 at the Lowe read as "P/E ratio based on basic EPS for the year ended March 31, and (ii) in the table for "Minimum return on increased net worth after under the section titled "General Information" on page 72 of the RHI 2331 2454" and fax number shall read as "+91 40 2331 1968" instead The RHP stands suitably modified and shall be read in conjunction w AVAILABILITY OF RHP: Investors are advised to refer to the RHP a websites of the BRLMs at www.karvyinvestmentbanking.com and w AVAILABILITY OF BID CUM APPLICATION FORM: Bid cum Appli BRLMs and Syndicate Members: Karvy Investor Services Limit Karvy Stock Broking Limited, Tel: +91 40 2331 2454, Fax: +91 40 given below), Registered Brokers, designated RTA locations and de Designated Branches of SCSBs, the list of which is available on the w SUB-SYNDICATE MEMBERS: Almondz Global Securities Ltd.: An Axis Capital Ltd.; Bonanza Portfolio Ltd.; Centrum Broking Ltd.; Ed Securities Ltd.; India Infoline Ltd.; Inventure Growth & Securities Ltd. Monarch Networth Capital Ltd.; MPSE Securities Ltd.; Nirmal Ba SBICAP Securities Ltd.; Sharekhan Ltd.; SMC Global Securities Ltd. APPLICATIONS SUPPORTED BY BLOCKED AMOUNT (ASBA): please refer to the details given in the ASBA Form and Abridged Pros Forms can be obtained from the list of banks that is available on the w available on the website of SEBI at http://www.sebi.gov.in/sebiweb/h BANKERS TO THE ISSUE / ESCROW COLLECTION BANKS: ICI REFUND BANK: ICICI Bank Limited All capitalised terms used herein and not specifically defined sh

Place: Ahmedabad Date: May 8, 2017

PSP PROJECTS LIMITED is proposing, subject to applicable statuto ("Equity Shares") and has filed the Red Herring Prospectus dated Mi websites of the Book Running Lead Managers at www.karvyinvestrinvestor should note that investment in Equity Shares involves a high with SEBI for making any investment decision.

The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered under registered, may not be offered or sold in the United States except any applicable U.S. state securities laws. The Equity Shares are applicable laws of each jurisdiction where such offers and sales a